
TU
E

S
D

AY
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES142  |  TUESDAY, APRIL 25, 2017

01 Beverly Hills Lease

01 Beverly Hills Income

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#16-181918

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED SPANISH 
HOME FOR LEASE

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajian/M.Reouveni 310-623-8800

3+2
269 N REXFORD DR

$6,995 SPANISH

This beautifully remodeled Spanish home is located in the 
heart of Beverly Hills, walking distance to Whole Foods and 
Rodeo Drive. Recently remodeled, with hardwood floors 
throughout, this open floor plan boasts 3 bedrooms, newly 
designed bathrooms, an updated kitchen with stainless 
steel appliances, a large family room with fireplace, and 
formal dining area. There is a large backyard, perfect for 
entertaining.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-221138

PRIDE-OF-OWNERSHIP TROPHY 
TRIPLEX IN PRIME SO. BEVERLY HILLS

ELITE PROPERTIES REA
Mazda Hoghoughi 310-271-4040

356 S DOHENY DR
$3,195,000 FRENCH NORMANDY

Rare opportunity to own a beautifully remodeled, pride-of-
ownership French-Normandie triplex with all extremely large 
& spacious Townhome units  in prime South Beverly Hills. 
Units consist of one 3bed./2.5 bth.Townhome, one 2bed./2. 
bth. Townhome & one 3bed./3bth Townhome. All units have 
Grand living room, Formal dining room, two units have 
remodeled baths & granite kitchen with separate laundry 
room  . Extremely large unit!! Great upside on rents!  Perfect 
for Owner-User/ Investor.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-218168

443 N PALM DR #303

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

3+3
443 N PALM DR #303

$2,950,000 CONTEMPORARY

Amazing opportunity to live on beautiful Palm Drive in this 
newer Modern doorman building.  This totally remodeled, 
2 story duplex with 3brs is breathtaking and offers every 
modern amenity important to today's luxury buyer.  Only 
13 private residences. This home offers high ceilings, a 
large open living room, dining room, top of the line chef's 
kitchen, which opens to family room - with tons of light from 
surrounding windows.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,

Open rev12-2

FORMER CELEBRITY OWNED PENTHOUSE 
WITH THE FINEST IN QUALITY

JOHN AAROE GROUP
S.F. Jones/ A.Oganesyan 310.691.7888

2+3
325 N OAKHURST DR, UNIT 3

$2,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Former celebrity owned pad, step into the most striking 
penthouse unit where sophistication and style blend 
seamlessly. Completely remodeled and taken to the studs, 
feel like royalty in this incredible home with custom finishes 
of the highest level of quality. Entertainers will delight in its 
bright, open floorplan, anchored by a spacious dining area 
with sky high ceilings. Close to everything Beverly Hills has 
to offer, this home was designed for someone who enjoys 
the finer things in life.

325Oakhurst3.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-214004

STUNNING REMODEL IN BEVERLY 
HILLS

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Milstein/Silver 310.867.5598

4+4
463 S SWALL DR

$2,799,000 TRADITIONAL

Stunningly remodeled down to the studs using the finest 
materials, this is as close to brand new as you can get!!  
4 bedroom, 4 bath, 2 level home features gleaming wood 
floors, tasteful moldings, generously sized bedrooms. An 
exquisite great room features a stunning formal living 
room with gorgeous tiled fireplace, huge picture window 
and custom Kosher kitchen with a large center island,  
SS appliances, custom cabinetry & sleek countertops. A 
generous rear den opens to the spacious back yard.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-113408

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 424-249-7162

8+8
915 N BEVERLY DR

$11,900,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

THE UNIQUE CHARACTER OF THE ENGLISH COUNTRYSIDE 
COMES ALIVE AS YOU ENTER THIS CHARMING PROPERTY 
W/ SPECTACULAR GUEST HOUSE, LOCATED IN ONE 
OF THE MOST PRESTIGIOUS LOCATIONS, NORTH OF 
SUNSET. THE MAIN HOUSE IS APPX. 5,300 SQ FT W/ 4 
BEDROOMS UP INCLUDING A HUGE, BRIGHT MASTER 
SUITE "RETREAT" W/ HIGH VAULTED CEILINGS, MAID'S 
ROOM AND BATH, AND 5 ADDITIONAL BATHROOMS.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-215068

A SPRAWLING PROPERTY IN PRIME 
BEVERLY HILLS

NELSON SHELTON
Mitra Berman 310-387-6199

7+8.5
1018 SUMMIT DR

$16,500,000 CONTEMPORARY

The bright natural light, soaring ceilings, massive rooms, 
and unusually expansive and private flat outdoor space are 
perfect for indoor and outdoor grandeur entertaining.The 
den features floor to ceiling wine cellars with the capacity 
to hold 900 bottles. The large master suite has both his and 
hers baths and walk-in custom built-in closets. Children's 
wing, full guesthouse, pool, spa and 11 car parking are also 
featured in this special sought after property.

SEE FULL PAGE AD

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-155480

"THE ESSENCE OF BEVERLY HILLS"

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton 310.858.5474

6+10
917 N CRESCENT DR

$29,000,000 FRENCH

Please visit www.BHVilla.com for more information.

DrewFenton.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-221624

TROUSDALE MODERN WITH STUNNING 
VIEWS

RODEO & COLDWELL
Bacal, Smith, Rabadi 310-717-5522

5+6
440 MARTIN LN

$19,950,000 CONTEMPORARY

Modern Trousdale estate w/stunning views from downtown 
to the ocean. Enter this prestigious home to soaring 14ft 
ceilings w/incredible indoor/outdoor flow complementing 
the stunning architecture. Nearly 7k sq ft of living space, 
panoramic views encase the entire living area, master suite 
& kitchen. A private masterpiece on over 1 acre of land, 
this gem was constructed w/hand selected, world-class 
materials & sits serenely on one of the quietest & most 
desirable streets in the Trousdale Estates.

www.440martin.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#17-220942

FULLY RENOVATED MODERN 2 & 
3BEDROOMS IN PRIME BEVERLY HILLS

ELITE PROPERTIES REA
Mazda Hoghoughi 310-271-4040

3+3
134 S MCCARTY DR #C

$5,250 CONTEMPORARY

Fully renovated (2017) charming and stylish 3 Bed./3Bth 
apartment in prime AAA location , just behind Neiman 
Marcus and within walking distance to the world renowned 
Rodeo Drive, Century City and all major five-star hotels 
in Beverly Hills. All units have brand new amenities, new 
modern kitchen & bath, recessed lighting, designer closets, 
washer & dryer, Central HVAC & more.... Classic yet all 
modernized ! Must See.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#17-195240

GATED VIEW ESTATE IN THE HEART OF 
BEVERLY HILLS

THE AGENCY
Cynthia Ambuehl (424)321-4947

5+6
1410 DAVIES DR

$11,950,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

This spectacular gated three-acre Mediterranean-style estate 
boasts magnificent city and canyon views. It’s a magical 
blend of European elegance and Bohemian romance.  This 
private celebrity compound is perfectly situated to ensure 
complete seclusion while being just moments away from 
the best shopping and nightlife Beverly Hills has to offer. 
Home features an abundance of natural light and boasts 5 
bedrooms, 6 bathrooms, 6 fireplaces and a custom-designed 
bell tower office with city views.

Pool | Yoga Platform | Views | 3+ Acres

Open NEW11-2

PRIME LOWER BHPO MEDITERRANEN 
RESORT

SOTHEBY'S BH
Lori Berris 310-880-3061

5+6
1365 SHADYBROOK DR

$10,500,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Prime Lower BHPO Mediterranean Villa..Located at end of 
serene cul-de-sac, this Majestic home has been completely 
rebuild by current owners in 2010. Entertainers showplace 
features Limestone flrs ,Venetian plastered ceilings/walls, 
soaring ceilings &french doors letting in light from gorgeous 
private yd. Sunny pool/spa complete w/ a bbq center. 4 
ensuites bdrs located downstairs, w/ gorgeous limestone 
baths. Upstairs Master suite has  adj office, fp, balcony. 
Theater, guest suite,3 car garage.

pool, spa, theater

Refresh. NEW11-2

BEVERLY CREST CANYON 
ARCHITECTURAL

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Aouri Makhlouf 310-927-1046

5+6
1432 LINDACREST DR

$4,850,000 4sty-MODERN

THIS MODERN ARCHITECTURAL IS LOCATED IN THE 
FAMOUS BEVERLY CREST CANYON MINUTES FROM THE 
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
STRIP GEM

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
J & M Altman & J Greene 310.819.3250

6+6
1400 LONDONDERRY PL

$5,995,000 SEE REMARKS

opportunity to live in AS-IS, Add a second story, redevelop &/ 
or expand, this amazing property w/ stunning city views from 
downtown to the ocean is surrounded by some of the most 
impressive Hollywood Hills Developments. Close enough 
to the strip to feel its pulse, but far enough to be taken w/ 
a sense of community, neighborhood & walkability, this is 
truly one of the most special locations in Los Angeles. THIS 
WILL NOT LAST!!

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2

HOLLYWOOD HILLS GAME CHANGER 
W/ UNOBSTRUCTED VIEWS

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
J & M Altman & J Greene 310.819.3250

4+5
8796 HOLLYWOOD BLV

$5,490,000 CONTEMPORARY

Quintessential California contemporary offering 1 of the most 
spectacular pools in the Hollywood Hills. This 4BD 4.5BA 
stunner redefines modern living. Entirely reimagined from 
top to bottom, w/ top of the line finishes including Miele 
appliances, Fleetwood Doors. Offering jetliner views from 
every room, & indoor/outdoor living rarely seen before, this 
home exudes sexiness from every angle. A truly rare offering 
that must be seen in person, then again at night to truly be 
appreciated.

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2

UNOBSTRUCTED 320° VIEWS ON 25,000 
SQFT. LOT

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310.691.7888

3+3
2035 DAVIES WAY

$3,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Overlooking the city, on its own private promontory is this 
spectacular over 25,000 square foot lot with unobstructed 
320° views! Up a long gated drive and enveloped in privacy, 
this is the ultimate setting to build a dramatic trophy property. 
A secluded oasis that’s only minutes to the Sunset strip and 
with all of the vivacity that comes from this extraordinary site 
and these unrivalled and supremely dramatic vistas!

2035Davies.com

Lunch NEW11-2

Beautiful Classic Mid Century,modern pool,all day sun,privacy & stunning canyon views. This single level 
home personifies the Hollywood lifestyle. Masterfully designed home. Carpenter School district.

3+3
8042 OKEAN TER

$2,998,000 MID-CENTURY
Open NEW11-2

KELLER WILLIAMS HOLLSam Jacobson 310-746-8839

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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CELEBRATE SPRING W/ AN AMAZING 
HOME + HOT DOGS & COLD BEER!

Ken Shields 310.270.5152

3+2.5
3263 BENNETT DR

$2,288,000

HOLLYWOOD HILLS COMPOUND! See FULL Page COLOR 
& B/W ads & visit 3263BENNETT.COM, for features, details & 
pics. Ideally loc’d in “lower” Hollywood Hills on a 14,541 sft 
mostly FLAT hillside LOT. This Contemporary Modern “VIEW” 
home features: 3bdrm+2.5ba’s w/ open flr plan, indr’l Chef’s 
Kit, privacy and fabulous upgrades thru out.  Additionally, 
there is a “Permitted” 850 sft GUEST HOUSE w/1 bd + 1 ba 
+kit & 250 sft GRANNY/ NANNY UNIT w/ 1 bd studio + ¾ 
ba+kit & sep entrance. ABSOLUTE MUST SEE!

3263BENNETT.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-223186

RICHARD DORMAN, AIA 1958

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Eric Lowry 213-507-0950

3+2
2937 NICHOLS CANYON RD

$2,189,000 MID-CENTURY

This stunning 1958 Mid Century home was originally 
designed by renowned architect Richard Dorman, AIA. It 
has been meticulously restored and reimagined by 'Studio 
Tim Campbell' who preserved the original structural details 
while embracing 21st Century tastes. The post and beam 
construction, with vaulted ceilings in the public rooms, 
provide a dramatic, light and airy space enhanced by an 
open floor plan, walls of glass, celestial windows and 
beautiful new hardwood floors.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-221652

SWEEPING CITY VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steven Spreafico 323 688 2175

3+3
1374 MILLER PL

$1,999,000 2sty-COUNTRY FRENCH

Great street at end of cul de sac in Lower Hills  Private with 
great sweeping head on city views! First time on market in 
over 50 years. This is a great fixer with major potential, hurry! 
Needs your TLC & imagination!!  Surrounded by multi million 
dollar Estate homes. Finally your chance to get into this great 
opportunity on hill! This home is oozing with charm. Great lot 
for improving. Vacant & motivated seller!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-223192

OLD HOLLYWOOD MEDITERRANEAN 
WITH SALT WATER POOL!

KELLER WILLIAMS
MarkMeyerEstates.com 3103658565

4+3
1717 N OGDEN DR

$1,899,000 MEDITERRANEAN

An entertainer's kitchen with sitting area opens to the back 
yard.  The flexible floor plan has great separation of space 
with a large fourth bedroom with private entrance on a 
separate level.  All baths are renovated and the master 
features a double sink, steam shower, and a separate tub.  
And best of all, there's a newer salt water pool and spa in 
a lush garden setting with fruit trees and a built-in banquet 
seating area. Close to Runyon Canyon and Hollywood 
restaurants, nightlife, and shops!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-220530

SPECTACULAR VIEWS -

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-740-4029

2+2
1690 MOUNTCREST AVE

$1,575,000 MID-CENTURY

Terrific Development Opportunity! Perfectly placed at the 
end of a cul-de-sac. Remodel or Construct a beautiful, 
contemporary that captures fabulous views. Survey and 
Slope Band Analysis available upon request. Buyer to verify 
all square footage and feasibility of building. Property sold 
in "as-is" condition.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-222524

RARE MID-CENTURY W/VIEWS

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Kennon Earl 310.432.6492

3+2
8603 SKYLINE DR

$1,475,000 MID-CENTURY

Recently renovated, this RARE midcentury modern home has 
captivating canyon views, a pool & the privacy a celeb client 
would appreciate. Enter the 1st flr to the open FR & eat-in 
kitchen. An additional 2 BDs w/direct access to outdoor 
areas & a shared BA are located on the 1st flr. Upper-level 
feats a lg LR w/FP & balc w/views. Large master suite w/
high ceilings, walk-in closet, & an en-suite boudoir-style 
bathroom.  Amenities include alarm system, newer heating/
AC system & built-in BBQ.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-222958

INCREDIBLE VALUE IN THE GATED 
BEAU MONDE COMMUNITY

SOTHEBY'S LOS FELIZ
R. Kallick / M. Regal 323-775-6305

4+3
2761 STONE VIEW CT

$1,399,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Luxury Hollywood Hills living is found in this 3000sf Spanish 
in the gated Beau Monde community off Mulholland Drive. 
This spacious and comfortable two-story home features 3 
large bedrooms and 4 bathrooms. Downstairs is a light-filled 
living room with fireplace, dining area, huge kitchen, and a 
den all with access to your own sunny and private grassy 
backyard. Easy access to the Hollywood Bowl, 101, trails 
and many restaurants, nightlife and shopping. Amazing value 
for an amazing location!

Lunch Served!

Lunch NEW11-2

LAUREL CANYON HIDEAWAY

PARTNERS TRUST BRENT
Lisa Kirshner Elkin 310-500-1360

2+2
8588 WONDERLAND AVE

$1,089,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Pinnacle of Laurel Canyon living. Located on quaint, historic 
street, this home has elegantly-designed 3-car garage.
Open living area offers raised ceilings, showing exposed 
beams,the room flows organically to reveal a formal dining 
area & updated kitchen,combined contemporary style with 
natural elements. Direct access to the backyard, where an 
outdoor spa and shower. Modern touches reign supreme in 
this home with 2 large bedrooms,1 en suite w/ updated bath.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-221828

ESCAPE THE HUSTLE AND BUSTLE OF 
THE CITY

HILTON & HYLAND
B. FARRUGIA A. LASCANO 424.253.5489

2+2
3048 PASSMORE DR

$995,000 MID-CENTURY

This chic turn key updated home feats an open floor plan 
that is light and bright. Enjoy SoCal living at its finest with 
the abundance of outdoor space to relax and entertain all 
year long: two decks, a large grassy area and a built-in Viking 
BBQ cooking space that sits adjacent to a wood burning 
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
bathrooms, newer hardwood floors. In unit lndry, $430/mo 
HOA dues inclds EQ insurance. Move-in ready!

www.1850MidvaleAvenue8.com

Open NEW11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

LARGEST FLOOR PLAN THAT LE PARC 
HAS TO OFFER.

TELES PROPERTIES
Susan Roth 310.422.6232

3+4.5
10120 EMPYREAN WAY, UNIT 203

$3,395,000 FRENCH

Remodeled three bedroom plus a large den, 4.5 baths.  Large 
master with walk in closets, built-ins galore.  2 additional 
bedrooms, one being used as an office.  Large formal dining 
room and eating area in the kitchen. Wood paneled den with 
wet bar.  Tree top views from almost all rooms.    Have dinner 
on the patio over looking the fountains.  Side x side parking, 
pools, tennis court, guard gated security.

10120EmpyreanWay203.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-221970

10445 WILSHIRE #1004-1005

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald

4+4
10445 WILSHIRE #1004-1005

$2,650,000 CONTEMPORARY

This is a one of a kind opportunity to own a double unit that 
was combined by a major celebrity. Located in The Grand, 
on the Wilshire Corridor, quietly located on the 10th floor with 
beautiful north-west views offering sunsets and city lights 
from almost every room. Recently designed and reimagined 
and staged by Meredith Bear, this is modern luxury at its 
finest. Large open great room, fabulous remodeled cooks 
kitchen, all invite you onto the large terrace as the views 
surround you.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Micro

Open NEW11-2

NEW PARKPLACE LISTING! BEST 
FLOORPLAN AND LARGEST SQ. FT.

RODEO REALTY
Margery Chirchick 310-927-1049

2+3
2132 CENTURY PARK LN, UNIT 301

$1,695,000

Gated Community in the Heart of Century City.Resort Living 
at its Best! Situated among the lushly landscaped grounds, 
this west-facing, quiet, single level unit can be compared to 
a private home with approximately 2422sq. ft. Large Foyer, 
Living Rm; Formal Dining Room; Family Rm; Three fireplaces; 
Remodeled Cook's Kitchen; Remodeled Master Bath;  2 
lg. patios overlooking beautiful foliage,flowering trees in 
a serene setting, 2 tennis courts; pools; gym in ea. bldg. 
gorgeous club rm. See ad

Bltns, Dishwasher, Washer, Dryer,

Open NEW11-2

10595 ASHTON AVE #103

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Mary Beth Woods 310-571-1358

2+3
10595 ASHTON AVE, UNIT 103

$1,325,000

Handsome 2-story townhouse w/2bd+3ba+den which 
could easily be a 3rd bedroom. Living room with French 
doors opens to large wraparound private patio great for 
entertaining. Hardwood floors, large bedrooms & spa-like 
master bath. Fairburn School District.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-220930

STUNNING TWO BEDROOM CONDO IN 
GLEN TOWERS

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Tish Rackley 310-729-5185

2+3
1333 S BEVERLY GLEN #702

$1,199,000 CONTEMPORARY

Panoramic view condo with unobstructed south, east, & 
west views. Elegant remodeled over 2000 square feet. New 
floor to ceiling doors & windows, hardwood floors, custom 
lighting, and sweeping full length terrace w fountain. Kitchen 
with granite counters, Sub Zero refrigerator, Wolf oven, 
double dishwashers, wine cooler, large pantry. Master with 
walls of closets & dressing area. Master bath has double 
sink marble vanities. 2nd BR/ den w bath, sisal carpet, crown 
moldings, and closet.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-221430

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Andrew Sacks 310-926-9844

3+2
2318 FOX HILLS DR #101

$910,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning, front facing bright 3bd 2ba single level condo. 
Sun-filled great rm has an updated kit, & spacious living 
area, perfect for entertaining. Master suite w/lg walk in closet 
& master bath. Plantation shutters throughout. Laundry in the 
unit. Entrance has secure call box & key operated elevator 
for added privacy & security. 2 side by side parking spaces. 
Pool, spa, roof top deck & rec. room. Located in award 
winning Westwood Charter Elem. Sch. district. Close to 
restaurants, entertainment.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-222504

SOPHISTICATED PRIVATE  PENTHOUSE

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Festa & Akutagawa 310-704-7152

2+3
1657 VETERAN AVE #301

$865,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Style, location, & value. Private penthouse w/city & treetop 
vistas. Walls of windows infuse the unit w/ natural light, 30+ 
foot ceilings. Granite counters, stainless steel appliances. 
Master suite w/ impressive walk-in closet & spa tub. Large 
loft w/ private bath & closet. Ideal for home office or 3rd 
bedroom. Extra large outdoor private patio perfect for year 
round entertaining. Inside laundry. 2 gated tandem parking 
spaces. Close to UCLA, Century City & Santa Monica.

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#17-210102

BEVERLY WEST RESIDENCES

HILTON & HYLAND
Jeff Hyland Bill Simpson 310.994.0455

3+4
1200 CLUB VIEW DR #1500

$11,573,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beverly West is an ultra-luxe private, 22-story boutique 
high-rise overlooking the Los Angeles Country Club with 
35 breathtaking, light-filled residences.  360º Views stretch 
east from Beverly Hills to Hollywood and Downtown, south 
to Century City and west to the Pacific.  Beverly West is the 
ultimate in Southern California luxury living with amenities 
ranging from a 24-hour doorman and concierge service, 
security team, and valet, to a saltwater pool and Pilates 
studio.

BeverlyWestResidences.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-216728

BRIGHT TOP FLOOR UNIT AT 
LUXURIOUS LE PARC

COLDWELL BANKER
Mary Beth Woods 310-463-1599

2+4
10126 EMPYREAN WAY #303

$2,995,000 FRENCH

Bright & sunny top flr end unit w/fabulous flrpln at luxurious 
Le Parc. This elegant unit w/2bd+4ba, 12ft ceilings, stunning 
entryway, gracious hallway, handsome hrdwd flrs & frml 
din rm. Grmt kit w/breakfast area & French doors opens to 
covered balcony w/picturesque landscaping. Mstr bdrm w/
dual bthrm & walkin closet. Exquisite gardens, fountains, 
24hr guard gated sec, 2 pools, tennis crt, fit cntr & rec room. 
Close to great restaurants & shopping in LA. TRUST SALE-
No court confirmation needed.

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-216150

LE PARC BEAUTIFUL 2 BEDROOM 
CONDO

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Lori Hashman Berris 310-880-3061

2+3
10110 EMPYREAN WAY #104

$1,795,000 FRENCH

Classic updated highly desirable first floor condo at 
prestigious Le Parc in prime location in Century City. Formal 
entry leads to bright living and dining room with high ceilings 
& fireplace opening onto private patio. Large Kitchen with 
breakfast area opens onto 2nd patio overlooking sparkling 
pool. Lavish master suite with 2 large walk in closets. 
Second bedroom guest suite or den/office, plus powder 
room. 24 Hour Guard gated community offering pools, spa, 
tennis courts, gym and clubhouse.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Lease

MLS#17-206988

PLAZA LA REINA

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Nicole Contreras 310-614-4952

1+1
10850 LINDBROOK DR #404

$7,200 UNKNOWN

Luxurious Junior, one-bedroom, and specialty suites offer 
the luxuries of an upscale hotel and all the comforts of 
home. Enjoy private balconies, stunning furnishings, in 
suite kitchens and laundry complete with prized finishes. 
24/7 Concierge services, 24/7 Security, Complimentary 
High Speed Wireless internet, Full Premium Satellite cable, 
On-site secured underground parking, Laundry and dry 
cleaning service, In Room Dining Options Available.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#17-200386

FANTASTIC VIEW HOME IN 
MOUNTAINGATE!

COMPASS
Melinda & Scott Tamkin 310-493-4141

2+3
2237 CANYONBACK RD

$1,880,000 2sty-FRENCH NORMANDY

REDUCED!!  Whether or not you know the area, come see 
this Mountaingate Diamond-in-the-rough! VIEWS, VIEWS, 
VIEWS!!  The home is light and bright with huge windows 
as well as being extremely private.  Huge Master Suite and 
secondary en-suite bedroom upstairs.  Downstairs is the 
large den (could be 3rd bedroom) and office, large living 
room, dining room, breakfast room and cook's kitchen.  The 
outdoor patio is ideal for dining al fresco.  Don't miss the 
association pool, spa, and tennis courts!

www.2237Canyonback.com

Refresh. red1995000
11-2

MLS#17-205946

SPECTACULAR MOUNTAINGATE HOME- 
GREAT NEW PRICE

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Vicki Jean Driscoll 310-622-7420

4+5
2333 CANYONBACK RD

$2,099,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Upgraded 4 bed/5 bath home. Grand foyer entry w/high 
ceilings, curved stairway, large windows. Highlights include 
wide plank wood floors, high ceilings, skylights, recessed 
lights. Living room/family room w/ French doors opening 
to oversized patio with breathtaking views. Dining room 
w/ coffered ceiling. Spacious eat-in kitchen with center 
island. Office/4th bedroom has adjacent bath. Master with 
balcony, en-suite bath. Two large adjacent bedrooms w/
baths. Spacious two car garage with built-ins.

Blt-ins,Dshwshr,Washer,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open red2249000
11-2

MID-CENTURY SPLIT LEVEL - TREE-
TOP SETTING

COLDWELL BANKER BW
Caplis / Bergeron 310.748.2208

4+3
12236 DUNOON LN

$7,000 MID-CENTURY

Brilliant light-filled, living rm w high beamed ceilings & French 
drs open to garden terrace. Upstairs leads to formal dining 
rm - open to lush, broad brick patio-garden, and spacious 
country kitchen w s/s apps, granite counters, breakfast area, 
storage, +utility closet. Bedrms include guest/convertible 
sunrm w ¾ bath + bedrm wing of 3 bedrooms, studio, & 2 
baths. Interesting use of clerestory, repeated bay windows, 
and French drs reflect greenery & enhance open feel. Choice 
location!

12236Dunoon.com

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING, BRIGHT, CHEERY & SERENE 
BRENTWOOD GLEN TRADITIONAL

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.481.4313

2+3
11332 ALBATA ST

$1,475,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Formal living rm w/fpl, bay windows & wainscoting & Formal 
dining rm. Spacious square kitch w/storage, SS appl, granite 
counters & breakfast bar opening to sunny family rm w/
French Drs to lush, grassy back yard. Charming Master suite 
w/fpl & walk-in closet. Master bath w/2 sinks & vanity. Large 
2nd suite w/2 closets & 2 sinks. Crown moldings, central AC, 
Hrdwd flrs, plantation shutters, built-in speakers, storage, 
powder rm, sxs laundry rm, built-in desk off kitch/family rm. 
Great curb appeal!

2 bed suites+ Family Rm+ Pwder Rm+ 2 fpl

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-223176

DESIRABLE NORTH OF SUNSET 4 BR 
RANCH IN KENTER CYN ELEM SCH

COLDWELL BANKER RES
Ruth Shari/Eiko Nobel 310-442-1646

4+2.5
444 TUALLITAN RD

$2,195,000 1sty-RANCH

Inviting ranch home on quiet cul de sac with spacious LivRm 
w/stone fireplace, hi beamed ceilings.  Den/LR&main BR all 
look out to storybook garden. Great indoor-outdoor flow. 
Floor plan features 2 BR+ BA on one side and 2 BR+BA on 
the other side.  Cozy eat-in kitchen and dining room overlook 
side yard bursting with bougainvillea. Storage galore, att. 
2-car gar.  Well maintained home only needs updating, your 
custom touch.  Well priced for this location.  Eiko Nobel for 
showings at 310-713-0725

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Othr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-222584

STATELY ENGLISH HOME IN PRIME 
BRENTWOOD

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Lobat Kohan Ghodoushim 310.600.7072

4+5
330 S ANITA AVE

$3,995,000 POST & BEAM

Arched wooden doors open to 2-story ceilings above a 
formal LR filled with original wood beams, a hand-carved 
wooden staircase, and a fireplace. Adjacent to the LR is 
the formal dining room, with French doors that lead to 
the backyard as well as another fireplace. The upper level 
includes the master bedroom, which has high beam ceilings, 
a sitting area, 2 walk-in closets, a sauna, and a fireplace. The 
backyard features a pool and built-in grill, ideal for outdoor 
entertaining.

BBQ,Cbl,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#17-217516

*NEW ON MKT* 24HR GUARD GATED 
SEC*3200SQFT W/VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER
Tania Ferris 3107138234

3+3
12369 RIDGE CIRCLE

$1,828,000 TRADITIONAL

The RIDGE enclave in Mountaingate. Charming Country 
French 2BR+3rdBR/ConvertibleDEN+2.50BA townhome 
w/3220sqft of expansive living space. Large private 
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
Masha Krakovskaya 310.880.8910

2+2
1248 N LAUREL AVE #101

$899,000 CONTEMPORARY

This Sophisticated contemporary 2 BD/2 BA condo in the 
coveted "The Milano", feats an open flr plan, LR w/FP that 
opens to pvt patio - dining area & state-of-the-art kitchen 
w/SS appliances. The sexy master suite boasts a pvt patio, 
walk-in closet & bath w/frameless glass rain shower, tub & 
dual sinks. The 2nd BD currently being used as an office w/
abundant closets. A separate laundry room in unit w/full size 
W/D. Also, feats a rooftop sundeck that provides beautiful 
views & 2 tandem parking.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-221258

REDONE IN KINGS PLAZA! THE ONLY 
UNIT FOR SALE IN BUILDING!

L.A. LUXE GROUP | KW
JEFF YARBROUGH 323.854.4300

2+2
848 N KINGS RD #207

$779,000 MID-CENTURY

This stylishly renovated 1,317 sq.ft. 2BR/2BA residence sits 
squarely in the Kings Road Corridor. Quiet, interior location 
(no street noise) overlooks a heated pool, spa, and tropical 
gardens. Double-door entry, hardwood floors, walls of glass, 
freshly-painted art walls, custom-built cabinetry, extensively 
renovated kitchen and bathrooms, and stacked laundry 
machines. Basic cable and central AC included in HOA fee, 
2 spaces in gated garage, secured storage, and freshly-
remodeled public spaces.

www.Kings207.com

Open NEW11-2 CHIC!
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NEWER ARCHITECTURAL LOFT IN 
WEHO

HILTON & HYLAND
Ladd Jackson 310-346-1744

2+1
751 N FAIRFAX AVE, UNIT 2

$739,500 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Rare opportunity to live in the Lofts at Cherokee Studios,a 
Live/Work building in the West Hollywood area! Designed by 
Pugh+Scarpa,the open floor plan loft includes 20' ceilings 
and a vast wall of windows.Chef's kitchen features Bertazzoni 
range and Bosch stainless appliances.Features include 
Rooftop deck w/breathtaking 360-degree views of LA,large 
balcony,washer and dryer,and 2 tandem parking.Previous 
site of Cherokee Studios where Sinatra,Streisand,and 
Aerosmith recorded!Own Hollywood History!

WWW.LADDJACKSON.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

BEST VALUE FOR EXTRA LARGE 1 + 1 
IN WEST HOLLYWOOD

TELES | CB
Allie Riley & M. Collins 310-467-4567

1+1
a

$519,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Extra large 1 + 1 w/  Hardwood floors, smooth ceilings, 
recently remodeled kitchen with granite countertops newer 
cabinetry & stainless appliances.  Private patio w direct 
access gate to the common area lanai and pool. Large 
updated bathroom w stall shower & tub.  Large bedroom 
w walk in closet.  Lanai area w built in barbecue & outdoor 
seating area.  Bright pool area all located in this lovely 
Mediterranean style building close to wonderful dining & 
shopping areas.

927 SF | Formal Entry | A + Location

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-222004

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Christophe Collet 310-739-2466

1+1
740 N KINGS RD #315

$499,000 OTHER

Welcome to your one bedroom penthouse located a block 
away from famous Melrose Place in the Kings Villas. Top 
floor and a little balcony facing East with enough space for a 
few chairs and a table for evening dining.  One bedroom and 
one bath, with open kitchen and remodeled bathroom.  This 
building has two outdoor spas, gym,  rooftop sun deck with 
BBQ and amazing views of the city.  Low HOA dues cover 
water, gas and EQ insurance.  Location, location, location.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-213842

NEW REVISED PRICE! LET'S DO SOME 
SERIOUS BUSINESS

COLDWELL BANKER HPN
Maria C Gomez (213) 705-1603

2+2
951 N GARDNER ST #3

$729,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Large (apx 1432 sf) 2 Story Condo, Townhouse style. Direct 
private entrance from 7506 Romaine & from underground-
gated garage. First story features an open concept for the 
living room & dining area with a renovated kitchen with 
stainless steel appliances, quartz stone counters, self 
closing floor to ceiling cabinetry, farmhouse sink & hardwood 
floors. Lower story features a private master suite with a 
marble & porcelain tiled master bath, including a lrg living 
area & a wet bar. Close to all!

Email: mcgmcg@sbcglobal.net

Lunch red769000
11-2

11 Venice Income11 Venice Single Family

MLS#17-221998

TRANQUIL VENICE BEACH INCOME 
PROPERTY

HALTON PARDEE
Jonathan Pearson 310-907-6517

Duplex    
837 VENEZIA AVE

$1,650,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Charming vintage bungalow w/a one bed and one bath & 
lots of original character. Located in the rear of the property 
is an additional 1 bed 1 bath unit that sits above the 
spacious 2 car garage, which could easily be converted into 
artists studio or creative space. The back unit is completely 
updated with designer finishes in the kitchen and bathroom. 
Walk upstairs to your spacious private roof deck and enjoy 
the ocean breezes with ample space for entertaining guests 
or just soaking up the sun.

Rng/Ovn

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-169500

REDUCED NEW CONSTRUCTION 
STUNNING ARCHITECTURAL

HALTON PARDEE
Tamra (Tami) Pardee 310-266-9946

3+3
659 BROADWAY ST

$2,575,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

NYC LOFT living right in the heart of Venice! One of a kind 
opportunity to live 5 minutes from Abbot Kinney & only a bit 
more from the ocean in this just completed, architecturally-
striking home rivaling the best of SOHO or Tribeca! Amazing 
value, that cannot be beat- 2,950 sq.ft., 3 Bdrms / 2.5 Bath 
home offers 14' plus ceilings, strikingly wood-worked Great 
Room over 1,300 Sq.ft, chef-level kitchen, large media/
playroom, & 750 sq.ft roof terrace, plus much much more.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open red2650000
11-2

CHARMING BEACHSIDE BUNGALOW 
AND GUEST HOUSE

HALTON PARDEE
Penny Muck 3109076517

3+2
23 24TH AVE

$1,845,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

First time on the market in over 20 years! Situated on one 
of the best walk streets in Venice with direct access to the 
prime surf spot of the area, this darling beachside bungalow 
features 2BD/1BA plus a detached 1BD/1BA back unit and is 
within the coveted Coeur d’Alene elementary school district. 
This hip, timeless home boasts beautiful brick inlays from 
patio to roof.

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING CALIFORNIA CRAFTSMAN 
WITH DESIGNER TOUCHES

HALTON PARDEE
Nancy Osborne 310-907-6517

2+2
1121 CABRILLO AVE

$2,127,000 CRAFTSMAN

Charming California craftsman w/ designer touches. This 
sweet gem is found in the heart of Venice just steps to 
Abbot Kinney, Windward Circle & the beach. This stunning 
2 Bed/2 Bath home boasts soaring vaulted ceilings, wide 
plank French hardwood floors, an open floor plan that allows 
an abundance of light, an updated chefs kitchen w/ custom 
built-ins & stainless steel appliances. The outdoor space is 
ideal for entertaining, including an outside shower. Property 
is complete with gated parking.

BuiltIns,dshwshr,rng/ovn,fridg,gabgdspsl

Open NEW11-2

INCREDIBLE DEVELOPMENT 
OPPORTUNITY ON BEST STREET IN VENICE

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

2+2
741 MILWOOD AVE

$2,500,000

Incredible opportunity on one of the best streets in Venice. 
This 2 BD/2 BA home has been partially renovated and offers 
a rare opportunity to finish remodeling or start from scratch. 
Countless possibilities await to create a magnificent dream 
home on the over 5400 sf lot. The current home features a 
kitchen with large breakfast room, living room, dining room, 
and den that opens to the backyard, plus a detached garage 
on the R-2 zoned lot. Unbeatable Venice location, 2 blocks 
from Abbot Kinney

www.741MilwoodAve.com

Open NEW11-2

SILICON BEACH ARCHITECTURAL 
RETREAT

KW SILICON BEACH
PANOS & SAMANTHA 424.274.2533

4+5.5
822 CALIFORNIA AVE

$3,495,000 MODERN

Privately gated apprx. 4,100+ sqft home w/ zen-like yard 
leading to the vaulted entry, open-concept kitchen w/ Italian 
cabinetry & wine storage. A separate den w/ a fireplace 
floating between indoor & outdoor to a tranquil courtyard 
& fountain. Ascend the external stairway to the roof-top 
deck for sunbathing, fire-pit or star gazing. Master Suite, 
2 spacious walk-in closets, plus additional 3 en-suite 
bedrooms. Smart-wired home w/ an attached 3-car garage, 
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
layers of light & custom details. Open floor plan w/ LR, 
dining area+chef's kitch w/ maple cabinets, granite 
counters,designer appliances. 2 BR/1 BA down; Master + 2 
up. Grassy yard &patio in back. Mar Vista Elementary.

Wood-burning fpl, Maple hardwood floors

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-223238

SOPHISTICATED WARM 
ARCHITECTURAL IN TRENDY MAR VISTA

HALTON PARDEE
Penny Muck 310-502-0525

5+4
3423 COLONIAL AVE

$2,245,000 CONTEMPORARY

Gorgeous, sophisticated, and meticulously remodeled, this 
modern architectural permeates luxury living throughout. 
Every carefully chosen designer grade feature, including 
Hunter Douglas window shades, Brizo shower fixtures, 
Viking kitchen appliances, environmentally conscious solar 
panels, and Brazilian Walnut floors, amounts to a sleek and 
elegant home. With 5 Bedrooms, 2 upstairs, 2+ master suite 
downstairs, your guests never have to leave!

BBQ,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-223082

LOVINGLY MAINTAINED MAR VISTA HILL 
HOME

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

4+3
12811 INDIANAPOLIS ST

$1,795,000 TRADITIONAL

This home has it all! From the moment you drive up 
you can see pride of ownership and great curb appeal. 
Beautiful quiet tree-lined street. 4 bedrooms/3 full baths. 
Downstairs is a beautiful open floor plan with orientation to 
the rear including; living room, dining room, playroom, and 
kitchen. Gorgeous hardwood floors. Kitchen has wonderful 
Shaker cabinetry, Soapstone counters and top of the line 
appliances. One bedroom downstairs is currently used as 
an office.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-222660

IDYLLIC HOME ON A QUIET CUL-DE-
SAC

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310.994.8721

3+2
13000 PSOMAS WAY

$1,649,000 TRADITIONAL

Sitting high atop at the end of a cul-de-sac, this home has a 
well-landscaped front yard & brick walk way that welcomes 
you inside. Enter the front door & be greeted w/natural 
sunlight beaming thru a glass atrium. A center island, SS 
appliances, dual ovens & a vaulted ceiling complete the 
kitchen w/breakfast area. Enjoy the private backyard w/
tropical landscaping, a patio area w/a bbq, a fire pit & a 
waterfall cascading into a koi pond. Contact us today for a 
private showing of this great home.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#17-222668

SPACIOUS 2 STORY HOME WITH PARK 
LIKE YARD

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310.994.8721

4+2
4423 LINDBLADE DR

$1,325,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Enter thru the double doors to a traditional east coast 
inspired home. Enjoy the living rm w/wood burning fireplace 
& adjacent dining rm. The hardwood floors stretch the 
length of the home leading you into the kitchen w/granite 
countertops, SS appliances & eat in breakfast area. Step 
outside to the covered patio & backyard w/a separate shed 
and w/power that provides extra storage. Close to the Del 
Rey Market Place with great dining & shopping, this home 
should not be missed.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-222872

WESTSIDE VILLAGE 3BD & FAMILY RM 
WITH WONDERFUL YARDS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Keith Endow 310-722-2562

3+2
3321 GREENFIELD AVE

$1,295,000 1sty-RANCH

Over 1,700 sq.ft. this home has exceptional yards.  Large 
master suite with high ceiling & walk-in closet.  Each 
window with own pleasant view of nature. Places to enjoy, 
both inside & outside. Choose your place (front porch, 
comfortable living room, open dining area, open family 
space, master suite with extra room, spa & much more).
Trader Joe's, Vons, Starbucks, CVS & many other places you 
can be at within minutes & near UCLA, Century City, Santa 
Monica & Culver City. Clover Elementary School.

Atc Fan,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Other

Open NEW11-2

Set on one of the best streets in Marina- adj./Culver-West is this nice sized mid -Century vibe home w/ 1595 
sq. ft . 3 bed, one shared bath and one master en-suite with a ¾ bath. ZONED CCR2
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

COMPASS
Karen Lower 323.804.8043

3+2
2248 KENILWORTH AVE

$1,399,000 3sty-MONTEREY COLONIAL

Classic character gem! Formal entry, liv rm w/frpl, wood 
beam ceiling, terrace. Formal dining w/French drs to front 
courtyard. Kitchen w/breakfast rm features newer chopping 
block counters, metro tile backsplash, bay window over sink, 
original built-ins and views! 1 bd/1 ba complete this level. 
Upper level offers 2 large bdrms, views, original tiled bath w/
sep tub/shower. Hardwood flrs thru/out. Lower level bonus 
room + large laundry rm. 2 car gar. Large yard w/rm for pool.
Ivanhoe Elementary.

www.2248Kenilworth.com

Lunch NEW11-2

JOINS US FOR LUNCH!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Brian Courville (310) 622-0312

3+4
2018 MEADOW VALLEY TER

$1,995,000 MODERN

Sited on a private hillside cul-de-sac in Silver Lake, lies 
this stunning modern pool home recently renovated by 
Jim Gelfat of Equinox Architecture. Succulent landscaping 
plays beautifully with the clean geometric design to create 
a unique and inviting curb appeal. A turnkey, bright and 
spacious interior with an open floor plan displays its mid-
century origin.  Relax in the seclusion of your tropical 
backyard oasis with waterfall pool and spa and multiple 
outdoor living areas.

www.2018meadowvalley.com

Lunch NEW11-2



TU
E

S
D

AY
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES158  |  TUESDAY, APRIL 25, 2017

MLS#17-223068

FIXER ALERT WITH VIEWS!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Steve Sanders 323-828-6471

3+2
4024 MONROE ST

$895,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

A Silver Lake 2 story California Bungalow home, ready to 
shine. Here's your opportunity to restore a unique jewel 
located on the vibrant and trendy Eastside of Los Angeles. 
Steps from burgeoning Virgil Village. This 3 bedroom, 2 
bath 1,704 sq ft offers spectacular, unobstructed views of 
the Hollywood sign, Griffith Park Observatory and much 
more! The large  backyard is a blank slate waiting to be 
transformed into your outdoor oasis for relaxation, BBQ's 
and entertaining.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-221976

VIRGIL VILLAGE FIXER FOR LAND 
VALUE

SOTHEBYS INTL REALTY
Heather Shorr 818-390-0434

2+1
3857 CLINTON ST

$425,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Don't miss this cute 2+1 bungalow located in this highly 
coveted Silverlake neighborhood of Virgil Village. Boasting a 
walk score of 77, the house is moments from hip eateries like 
Sqirl Cafe and Cafe Organico. Bring your investors. The lot 
currently contains a single family residence but is zoned R2 
which can also be developed as an income property. Great 
opportunity to get into this neighborhood at a low price!

www.3857Clinton.com

Open NEW11-2

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Income

CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW STYLE 
DUPLEX WITH LOTS OF CHARM

SOTHBS INT'L RLTY LF
Manvel Tabakian 323 871 2337

3915 EFFIE ST
$869,000 2sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Charming 2 story California Bungalow Style Duplex 
in the heart of Silverlake.Both units will be delivered 
vacant.!!Upstairs unit 2 BR + 1 BA offers Hardwood-floors 
throughout, living room w/decorative fireplace, dinning area 
with gorgeous original built ins. Kitchen with breakfast nook 
and direct access to large deck with stunning views.Eclectic 
downstairs unit occupied by the seller will be delivered 
vacant offers a 2 BR + 1 BA with a large outside area.Nice 
hardwood floors throughout the unit.

Lunch NEW11-2

22 Los Feliz Single Family

FRANKLIN HILLS SPANISH WITH VIEWS

PARTNERS TRUST
Greg Holcomb 3105003925

2+1
3761 CLAYTON AVE

$1,100,000 SPANISH

With stunning views that span from Downtown LA to the 
ocean, this delightful property is perched on a hilltop in the 
desirable Franklin Hills neighborhood between Silver Lake 
and Los Feliz. The charming 1927 spanish home, gated 
and sited well above the street is loaded with charm and 
character. The living room and main bedroom open onto 
an expansive deck with city views. A detached bonus room 
serves as a third bedroom/office. Immaculately maintained, 
this treasure is sure to please.

Open NEW11-2
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
is currently used as a VRBO vacation rental with fabulous 
returns for the owners. Owner is builder and ready to repair 
whatever needs fixing. Excellent residence minutes from 
Lake Hollywood.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Cent Vac,Dshwshr

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-216926

PERFECTLY PRIVATE~NEWLY RENOVATED 
ESTATE~ON NEARLY 3/4 ACRE

KELLER WILLIAMS ~BH
Penni Ziers 310-780-5313

4+4
3207 TARECO DR

$2,399,000 TRADITIONAL

Nestled in the Hollywood hills down a private drive sits 
this Perfectly Private 1940's estate. Beautifully Renovated 
& Restored w/taste & integrity. Incredible Vus from 
every window. Dramatic foyer w/stone stair case. Lg 
FDR, New Gourmet kitchen w/Quartz counters & Viking 
Appliance~Breakfast rm~Luxurious Master suite w/walk in 
closet & Carrera bath~3 additonal bedroom suites~Sparkling 
pool~grassy yard~Green house~Impressive entry w/Circular 
drive~Huge flat pad w/parking for 20 cars or expansion.

Pool~ Vus~20 car pkg~huge flat pad

Refresh. red11-2

MLS#17-219614

ONE-OF-A-KIND CONTEMPORARY

BHHS-BH
Rose Ware 213-269-9171

3+4
3000 DURAND DR

$1,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Private & gated, exceptionally remodeled contemporary 
home w/Jetliner city views. Dramatic living & dining area w/
wood-burning fireplace, skylights, wide plank wood floors & 
walls of glass that open to a spacious deck surrounded by 
views. Sleek kitchen has Caesarstone counters, Meile appls 
& breakfast bar. Bathrooms finished w/travertine, limestone & 
marble w/deep soaking tubs. Two master suites have walk-in 
closets & view deck. Sep guest suite could be office, studio, 
or 4th bedroom.

Dshwshr,Grb Dsp,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ov

Open rev11-2

31 Playa Del Rey Single Family

MLS#17-215970

BEAUTIFUL PLAYA DEL REY HOME W/ 
TREETOP & MOUNTAIN VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Laura Kellam 310-748-5344

4+3
7932 W 80TH ST

$1,799,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

This beautiful 4 BR, 3 BA Playa Del Rey home with private 
pool embodies the best of Silicon Beach living! Offering both 
treetop & mountain views from the Master. Open beam high 
ceilings, hardwood floors, whitewash style walls, exterior 
& interior archways and brick accents give this home a 
traditional/historic quintessential California flair. Enjoy the 
year-round sunny Southern California weather in your private 
sparkling pool, hiking the Ballona Creek trails or bike trail to 
the nearest beach.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other

Open red11-2

Luxurious custom built ocean view home in the hills of Playa del Rey. Finest materials & finishes, elegant floor 
plan, huge expanses of space, Located on quiet area in the north hills of Playa.

4+4
7908 W 81ST ST

$2,095,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED
Open bom11-2

COLDWELL BANKERAlice Plato 3107044188
Viking & SubZero appls, Ocean Vu deckMLS#17-213520

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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33 Malibu Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-216420

NEW PRICE! COME ENJOY LUNCH!

COLDWELL BANKER
Lydia Simon/Rose Mayhew 310-699-5559

4+4
3601 VISTA PACIFICA #6

$1,299,000 CAPE COD

Designer perfect upgraded Cape Cod-Style 4+4 townhouse, 
primely located in central Malibu behind gates, partial ocean 
views, in a private garden setting, w/resort-style amenities. 
Top-of-the-line finishes include, Ernest Hemingway luxury 
hardwood floors, crown molding, Labrador granite & LED 
lights. All new heating & A/C, water heater w/energy saving 
features. State-of-the-art remodeled kitchen.New master 
suite includes a luxury soaking jacuzzi tub & 2 private patios. 
Located near Pepperdine.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

39 Playa Vista Single Family

MLS#17-213878

GRAND AND LUXURIOUS PIED-A- 
TERRE IN SILICON BEACH

TELES PROPERTIES
(Edy) Edythe Roberts 310-881-5337

2+3
6340 SEAWALK DR

$2,175,000 CONTEMP MED

3800 sq. ft. Perfect for Celebrities, Athletes and CEO’s who 
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